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(2013- 0 0 (2014- 0
14) 15)
(2014- 0 0 (2015- 0
15) 16)
(2015- O 0 (2016- 0
16) 17)

®
0 0 (Zero)
0 0 (Zero)
0 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 132661 (One Lakh Thirty Two
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty
One)
New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero)
Engineering Waorkshops 0 (Zero)
Studios 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 135627 (One Lakh Thirty Five
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40470 (Forty Thousand Four
Hundred Seventy )

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

157613 (One Lakh Fifty Seven

2014-15

Utilised Amount

108580 (One Lakh Eight
Thousand Five Hundred

Eighty )
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

275167 (Two Lakh Seventy

48
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs of ~ Male Female  Students State State Country

all years) Students  Students (Including  (Including (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

UG [3 0 827 827 827 0 0

Years

Program(s)]

PG 1 0 16 16 16 0 0

Years

Program(s)]

PG [2 0 50 50 50 0 0

Years

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students

Year students intake in students admitted in - Year admitted through

the year the year Lateral entry
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Economically
Backward
(Including

male &

female)

355

Academic
Year
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®

Socially No. of

Challenged students

(SC+ST+OBC  receiving

[ncluding Freeships /

male & Scholarships

female) from the
State and
Central
Government

216 172

2 0

11 0

No. of students No. of

graduating in students

minimum stipulated placed

No. of No. of No. of
students students students
receiving receiving who are not
Freeships / Freeships / receiving
Scholarships ~ Scholarships  any

from from the Freeships /
Institution Private Scholarships
Funds Bodies

1 0 398

0 0 2

0 0 D

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

28
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(2012- 440

13)

362

(2013-
14)

440 279

(2014- 440 318

15)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)
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PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the
year year

(2014- 30 30
15)

(2015- 30 21
16)

(2016- 30 16
17)

students admitted in the

Academic
Year

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

(2016-
17)

PG[2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the

year year
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students admitted in the

Academic

Year

time
(2014- 248
15)
(2015- 249
16)
(2016- 254
17

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated tine

30

21

16

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

o, 20F ramewor k%20 NIRF ). hirml

22

56

46

No. of
students
placed

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zera)

0 0 (Zero)

No. of
students
placed

in Rs.)

80000 (Eighty
Thousand)

90000 (Ninety
Thousand)

60000 (Sixt
Thousand)

-

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

80

129

100

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies
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expenditure on Land and Building) Thousand Six Hundred Twenty

Seven)

Annual Operational Expenditure
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 31607271 (Three Crore
Sixteen Lakh SevenThousand
Two Hundred Seventy One )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure of consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

169401 (One Lakh Sixty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Oone)

SeminarsiConferences,‘Workshops 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking
handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

e saRepor i-MHR D %20 ational% 20Instilutional % 20R ankng % 20F ramewark/e20(N IRF).htmi

mework (NIRF)

Thousand Six Hundred
Thirteen )

28053746 (Two Crore Eighty
Lakh Fifty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Forty Six)

181450 (One Lakh Eighty One
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)

69211 (Sixty Nine Thousand
Two Hundred Eleven)

aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

Five Thousand One Hundred
Sixty Seven)

23890471 (Two Crore Thirty
Eight Lakh Ninety Thousand
Four Hundred Seventy One)

37478 (Thirty Seven
Thousand Four Hundred
Seventy Eight )

277465 (Two Lakh Seventy
Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Five)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

No

No

Sid
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Faculty Details

Smo Name

-t

s

sia DYV -iaskirarf 1Al

Patil Dinanath
Devram

Anantkawias
Madhukar
Bzburzo

Aphale Jayashri
Ajay
Bhise Nanohar

Pandurang

Gaikwad Pradeep
Vasaniro

Jadhav Sharad
Raghunatn

Kadam Archana
Shrikant

Kadam Prabha
Bhaskrrao

Age

52

34

35

36

58

ﬁf;?ﬂRemﬂ-MHRD%Z{}Nanoﬂaﬁ

Designation

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

¢ 20Insututional%e20R ankng
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Gender Qualification
Male Ph.D
Male M. Phil
Female MA
Male M.A
Male M.COM
Male M.COM
Female MCA
Female Ph.D

4, 20F ramework%e20(NIRF ).l

Experience
(In Months)

359

108

264

54

120

430

156

396

Is
Assaociated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working with
institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-07-
2014

16-06-
2008

26-07-
2012

20-06-
2016

20-06-
2016

28-06-
2009

20-06-
2016

01-07-
2014

Leaving
Date

21-05-
2017

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Khedkar Vaishali
Vitthal

Kumbhar Shilpa
Dinkar

Nalawade Ujwala
Vijay
Nikam Manohar

Subhash

Nikam Shrimant
Balasaheb

Nikam Vijay
Blkrishna

Patil Ravindra
Bhaskarrao

Patil Latika
subhash

Pawar Ramrao
Anandrao

Phate Abhijit
Ambadas

Sande Parvin
Akbar

e a0inetiulional Y%e20R 8nkng

31

33

56

32

28

35

57

34

53

34

36

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

4 20F ramewor K%20( NIRF).himl

82

108

204

88

54

101

200

105

324

35

116

ramework (NI

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-06-
2012

20-06-
2016

01-04-
2006

09-09-
2010

20-06-
2016

16-06-
2016

15-06-
2015

16-06-
2016

27-05-
2009

20-06-
2016

20-06-
2016

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Visiting
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sawant Manda
Bapusaheb

Sawant Vitthal
Kundalik

Shaikh
Roshanara Sujit

Shinde Surekha
Satish

Tambe Laxman
Pilaji

Varnekar
Mandakini Vijay

Wadate Rajaram
Pandurang

Yadav Arun
Babanrao

49

52

52

56

60

48

54

55

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

.An Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Frarrework(k“)

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

MCA

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

MP.Ed.

e EA TR LOATNR el MHRDv‘*’nZONalnonal‘,q-_,’?Oinsuiuz'o“a'"'me anking “quOFran-e\mrquO{MRF ).hirmd

124

320

357

321

334

274

298

371

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Bavitribai Phule Hzhila Mabavidyalaya

20-06-
2016

26-06-
2012

08-07-
2010

13-08-
1992

17-06-
2010

15-06-
2011

08-07-
2010

13-06-
2013

Pringipal

SATARA,

31-05-
2017

15-06-
2017

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



