

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



(http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11187

Institute Name: Savitribai Phule Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Go Back (http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	440	440	440	122		
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	30					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	50	0	***			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

0	0 (Zero)	0
0	0 (Zero)	0
0	0 (Zero)	0
	0	0 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Financial Year	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Res	ources (excluding expenditure	on buildings)	
Library	132661 (One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One)	40470 (Forty Thousand Four Hundred Seventy)	108580 (One Lakh Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty)
	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	135627 (One Lakh Thirty Five	157613 (One Lakh Fifty Seven	275167 (Two Lakh Seventy
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding	100021 (0		

2014-15

2015-16

(-	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years	0	827	827	827	0	0	355	216	172	1	0	398
Program(s)] PG [1 Years	0	16	16	16	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2
Program(s)] PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	50	50	50	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	11

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

UG [3 Years	Program(s)]: Place	ment & mg. e		No. of students	Academic	No. of students	No. of	Median salary of	No. of students
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	admitted through Lateral entry	Year	graduating in minimum stipulated	students placed	placed graduates (Amount	selected for Higher Studies

•						time		in Rs.)	
(2012-	440	362	(2013- 14)	0	(2014- 15)	248	22	80000 (Eighty Thousand)	80
(2013-	440	279	(2014- 15)	13	(2015- 16)	249	56	90000 (Ninety Thousand)	129
14) (2014- 15)	440	318	(2015- 16)	3	(2016- 17)	254	46	60000 (Sixty Thousand)	100

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-	year 30	30	(2014- 15)	30	0	0 (Zero)	0
15) (2015- 16)	30	21	(2015- 16)	21	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016- 17)	30	16	(2016- 17)	16	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	selected for Higher Studies
------------------	---	---	------------------	---	------------------------------	---	--------------------------------

Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Seven)		Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty Seven)
31607271 (Three Crore Sixteen Lakh SevenThousand	28053746 (Two Crore Eighty Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six)	23890471 (Two Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Ninety Thousand Four Hundred Seventy One)
169401 (One Lakh Sixty Nine	. = Usundrod Fifty)	37478 (Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Eight)
0 (Zero)	69211 (Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eleven)	277465 (Two Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Five)
	Seven) 31607271 (Three Crore Sixteen Lakh SevenThousand Two Hundred Seventy One) 169401 (One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred One)	Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Seven) Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen) 28053746 (Two Crore Eighty Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six) 169401 (One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred One) Thousand Four Hundred One) Thousand Six Hundred Thousand

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

PCS Facilities. Facilities of projection in the projection of the	Yes, in some of the
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	buildings
	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for	
handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Patil Dinanath Devram	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice	Male	Ph.D	359	Yes	No	01-07- 2014	21-05- 2017	Regular
2	Anantkawlas Madhukar	52	Chancellor Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008	_	Regular
3	Baburao Aphale Jayashri	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	264	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012	-	Regular
	Ajay Bhise Manohar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	54	Yes	Yes	20 - 06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
4	Pandurang	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	120	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016	-	Adhoc / Contractual
5	Gaikwad Pradeep Vasantro			Male	M.COM	430	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2009		Regular
6	Jadhav Sharad Raghunath	59	n france	Female	e MCA	156	Yes	Yes	20-06 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
7	Kadam Archana Shrikant	36				396	Yes	Yes	01-07	'	Regular
8	Kadam Prabha Bhaskrrao	58	Associate Professor	Female	; 111.0	5,50			2014		

Vajshali	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
Vitthal	0,		Female	M.A	108	Yes	Yes	20-06-		Adhoc / Contractual
Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar	33	Assistant Professor	Female		204	Ves	Yes	01-04-		Regular
Nalawade Ujwala	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	103		2006		Regular
	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	88	Yes	Yes	09-09- 2010		
Subhash	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	54	Yes	Yes	20 - 06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
Nikam Shrimani Balasaheb	20		Male	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2016		Regular
Nikam Vijay Blkrishna	35	Assistant Professor	Maic		000	Vec	Yes	15-06-		Regular
Patil Ravindra	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	200	163		2015		Regular
Patil Latika	34	4 Assistant Professor	Female	e M.A	105	Yes	Yes	2016		3-
subhash	Ε.	3 Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	324	Yes	Yes	27 - 05- 2009		Regular
Pawar Ramrao Anandrao	5.		Male	M.A	35	Yes	Yes			Adhoc / Contractua
Phate Abhijit Ambadas	3	4 Assistant Professor				Vac	Yes			Visiting
Sande Parvin Akbar	3	Assistant Professor	Fema	ile M.Sc.		165		2016		
	Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala Vijay Nikam Manohar Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit Ambadas Sande Parvin	Kumbhar Shilpa 33 Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala 56 Vijay Nikam Manohar 32 Subhash Nikam Shrimant 28 Balasaheb Nikam Vijay 35 Blkrishna Patil Ravindra 57 Bhaskarrao Patil Latika 34 subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit 3 Ambadas Sande Parvin 33	Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa 33 Assistant Professor Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala 56 Assistant Professor Vijay Nikam Manohar 32 Assistant Professor Subhash Nikam Shrimant 28 Assistant Professor Balasaheb Nikam Vijay 35 Assistant Professor Blkrishna Patil Ravindra 57 Associate Professor Bhaskarrao Patil Latika 34 Assistant Professor Subhash Pawar Ramrao 34 Assistant Professor Anandrao Phate Abhijit 34 Assistant Professor Ambadas Sande Parvin 36 Assistant Professor	Khedkar Vaishali Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala Vijay Nikam Manohar Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit Ambadas Sande Parvin 33 Assistant Professor Female Assistant Professor Female Assistant Professor Male Assistant Professor Female Male Assistant Professor Male Assistant Professor Female Assistant Professor Male Assistant Professor Male	Khedkar Vaishali Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala Vijay Nikam Manohar Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit Ambadas Sande Parvin 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male Ph.D Female M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A Assistant Professor Male M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A	Khedkar Vaishali Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala Vijay Nikam Manohar Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit Ambadas Sande Parvin 34 Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Male M.A 108 Female M.A 108 Male M.A 88 Male M.A 88 Male MCA 54 Male Ph.D 101 200 Male Ph.D 101 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Male M.A 105 Male M.A 105	Knedkar Vaishali Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa Dinkar Nalawade Ujwala Vijay Nikam Manohar Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika Subhash Pawar Ramrao Anandrao Phate Abhijit Ambadas Sande Parvin 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes Male M.A 88 Yes Male M.A 88 Yes Male M.A 105 Yes Male M.A M.A 105 Yes Male M.A M.A 105 Yes Male M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A M.A	Kumbhar Shilpa 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Female Vitthal Kumbhar Shilpa 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 Yes Yes Nalawade Ujwala 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes Yes Nikam Manohar 32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 88 Yes Yes Subhash Nikam Shrimant Balasaheb Nikam Vijay 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes Yes Nikam Vijay Blkrishna Patil Ravindra Bhaskarrao Patil Latika 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 105 Yes Yes Pawar Ramrao 53 Assistant Professor Male M.A 105 Yes Yes Pawar Ramrao 53 Assistant Professor Male M.A 105 Yes Yes Pahat Abhijit 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A 35 Yes Yes Ambadas Sande Parvin 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 116 Yes Yes	Khedkar Vaishali 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 16s 2012 Vitthal Vitthal 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 Yes Yes 20-06-2016 Nalawade Ujwala 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes Yes 01-04-2006 Vijay Nikam Manohar 32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 88 Yes Yes 09-09-2010 Nikam Shrimant 28 Assistant Professor Male MCA 54 Yes Yes 20-06-2016 Nikam Vijay 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes Yes 16-06-2016 Blkrishna Patil Ravindra 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes Yes 15-06-2016 Patil Latika 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 105 Yes Yes 27-05-2015 Pawar Ramrao	Nikam Vijay 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 163 2012

2		Sawant Manda	49	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	124	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
2	21	Bapusaheb Sawant Vitthal	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
	22	Kundalik	52	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	357	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2010		Regular
	23	Roshanara Sujit Shinde Surekha	56	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	321	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1992		Regular
	24	Satish Tambe Laxman	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	No	17-06- 2010	31-05- 2017	Regular
	25	Pilaji Varnekar	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	274	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
	26	Mandakini Vijay Wadate Rajaram	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	298	Yes	No	08 - 07- 2010	15-06- 2017	Regular
		Pandurang	55	Associate Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	371	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2013		Regular
	27	Yadav Arun Babanrao										



Principal
Savitribai Phule Mahila Mahavidyalaya
SATARA.